DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: AGRA CITY DEC

CLASS: BACHELOR OF COMVERCE HONCURS- ONLI NE

NAME / ROLL NO.

DI VYANSH VERVA
2150206

SHANTANU SYANI YA
2150213

ANSHI KA SENGAR
2251411

ASTHA PATHAK
2251413

FAlI Z ANSARI
2251414

KASHI SH
2251415

KHUSHI
2251416

VARSHNEY

MAHAK AGARWAL
2251418

NANDI NI
2251420

GUPTA

NEHA M SHRA
2251421

PARUL SENGER

2251422

RI YANSHI JAI'N
2251423

SAMVRI DDHI  SHASHWAT
2251424

SI YA KHUSHLANI
2251426

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

BCM 1 6.
214256

BCM 1
214263

NF 1
227523

NF 1
227525

BCM 1
227526

SCF 1
227527

NF 1
227528

227530

NF 1
227532

NF 1
227533

NF 1
227534

NF 1
227535

SCF 1
227536

NF 1

6
6
6
6
6
8
8
7
6
5
6
6
5
4
8
7
7
7
7
7
GNF 1 6.
7
7
7
7
6
5
6
6
7
7
7
8
8
8
7
7
7
8
227538 8
8

SGPA
549 7.395
.533 7.679
.584 6.657
.289 8.014
.196 6.815
.250 6.032
.337 9.428
.555 9.136
.938 8.719
.097 7.395
.424 6.193
.021 7.125
.443 7.922
.087 6.893
.907 6.198
.222 9.408
.664 9.022
.834 8.865
.674 8.790
.446 8.193
. 657 8.105
943 9. 027
.337 8.515
.323 7.761
.174 8.481
.327 7.350
.605 7.313
.625 7.948
.131 7.129
. 167 6.948
.116 9.033
.490 8.715
.469 8.167
.193 9.566
.827 9.443
. 657 8.698
.847 9.145
.153 8.643
.230 8.678
.625 9.573
.403 9.429
.438 9.386

RES.

P

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

B-
A-

B-
B-

> >

> >

~f>

A-
B-

A-
B-

©

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 000 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 750 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 000 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 500 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 750 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

A-
A-

WO

wiv]

~fe

B-
C-

B-
B-

. 250 ACMB01
. 750 ACV604

. 750 ACM601
. 000 ACVB04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 000 ACVB04

. 750 ACM601
. 750 ACV604

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 750 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 000 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

. 250 ACMVB01
. 500 ACVb04

C-
B-

B-
B-

WO

> >

B-
A-

>0

A-

. 750 ACM602
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 250

. 750 ACM602
. 000

. 000 ACVB02
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 250

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 500 ACM602
. 500

. 750 ACM602
. 250

. 750 ACM602
. 750

. 250 ACMb02
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 750

. 500 ACM602
. 000

. 750 ACM602
. 000

04-

Jun-2025 PAGE 1
SESSI ON: 2024- 2025
SEM 6
CGPA

E 6.500 6.989
D 7.000 6.728
Cc 9.000 8.773
Do 6.000 6.450
E 7.250 6.431
Cc 9.000 8.612
Cc 9.000 8.058
D 7.750 7.955
C 7.250 7.462
Db 7.500 6.786
D 8.500 8.123
Cc 8.250 8.980
B 9.500 8.237
B- 9.250 9.053



DAYALBAGH EDUCATI ONAL | NSTI TUTE

ENTI TY: AGRA CITY DEC

CLASS: BACHELOR OF COMVERCE HONCURS- ONLI NE

NAME / ROLL NO.

TAVANNA SARKAR
2251427

TANYA JAI'N
2251428

GUNGUN VARSHNEY
2251467

CT SX AT
ENROLMENT#

GNF 1 7.
227539 8
7
GNF 1 8
227540 7.
7
7
7
7

NF 1
227552

SGPA

635 9.040
.022 7.922
.407 7.313
.549 9.079

566 8.472
.948 8.719
.395 8.928
.555 8.129
.834 8.303

RES.

P

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

ABM601
ABE603

w >

A-
B-

CONSOLI DATED CHART

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

. 250 ABM602
. 500 ACM503

. 000 ABM602
. 250 ACM503

B-
A-

A-
A-

B-
B-

. 000 ACMVB01
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 250 ACVb04

. 500 ACM601
. 500 ACVb04

>0

w >

>0

04-Jun-2025 PAGE 2

SESSI ON:  2024- 2025

SEM 6

CGPA

6. 000 ACMG02 A- C 8.250 7.983
10. 000

9.000 ACMB02 A B- 9.250 8.458
8. 000

7.500 ACMB02 A- G 8.000 8.100

7.000



